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1.2x1.2m BLOCK WORK WALL.

HEIGHT TO MATCH Qs T.W.L.

0.9x1.4x0.3m DEEP SUMP

100 YEAR EMERGENCY
OVERFLOW WITH GRATE

SCALE 1:100

0SD TANK 3

3.4m

5.4m
0.9x1.6x0.3m DEEP SUMP

werr

0.9x1.4x0.3m DEEP
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1.2x1.2m BLOCK WORK WALL.

HEIGHT TO MATCH Qs T.W.L.

»

0SD TANK 2

0SD TANK 1

SCALE 1:100

SCALE 1:100

SCREEN HOLDING

BRACKETS FIXED TO

WALL (TYP)

50 YEAR STAINLESS
STEEL ORIFACE PLATE
DYNA-BOLTED AND
EPOXIED TO WALL

2 YEAR STAINLESS

STEEL ORIFACE PLATE

DYNA-BOLTED AND
EPOXIED TO WALL

0.3m DEEP SUMP REFER

TANK PLANS FOR
DIMENSIONS

MINIMUM 10mm THICK RENDER

TO INTERNAL WALLS OF

DISCHARGE CONTROL PIT

TANK 3
0.44ha
0.07ha
9.10
8.15
750
750
132.2m*

59.5m>
53.3l/s
18.7U/s

0.95m

160.5mm

0.65m

104.4mm

TANK 2
0.45ha

0.045ha
10.10
9.24
8.70
8.70

137.5m>

61.9m’
73.0l/s
25.5l/s

0.86m

192.5m

0.54m
127.9m

TANK 1
0.68ha
0.067ha
11.10
9.59
8.70
8.70

203.6m’
91.6m’
107.8l/s
37.7U/s

1.51m

203.3mm

0.89m

137.3mm

SITE AREA

BY-PASS AREA

Q,, TOP WATER LEVEL

Q, TOP WATER LEVEL
TANK BASE LEVEL

2 YEAR ORIFICE CENTRE RL

50 YEAR DESIGN STORAGE (V)
OUTLET CONTROL FOR 50 YEAR ARI

2 YEAR DESIGN STORAGE (V,)
PERMISSIBLE SITE DISCHARGES

ADJUSTED PSD,,
ADJUSTED PSD,

HEIGHT FROM TWL TO ORIFACE CENTRE

50 YEAR ORIFACE DIAMETER (D)

OUTLET CONTROL FOR 2 YEAR ARI

HEIGHT FROM TWL TO ORIFACE CENTRE

2 YEAR ORIFACE DIAMETER (D)

Qo OVERFLOW TWL
Qs 0SD TwL

Q, OSD TwL

MIN 0.3m FREEBOARD FROM

WEIR OVERFLOW TOP
WATER LEVEL TO FFL

{

100 YEAR EMERGENCY
HABITABLE FFL

OVER FLOW

REFER TABLE FOR LEVEL

REFER TABLE FOR LEVEL
AND DIAMETER

AND DIAMETER
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1.2x1.2m

WATER PROOF MEMBRAIN

L x ¢50 WEEP HOLES

LANDSCAPE
SETBACK

ANNNANAN

5

A

FOOTWAY

>m&wz:om

|

R
N

SECTION

SCALE 1:50

Drawing Title

SECTION AND DETAILS

ON-SITE DETENTION TANK

PLANS,

Rev

E

Drawing No.

08P395 - DA-C140

SCALE 1:20

PRELIMINARY - NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

TYPICAL OUTLET CONTROL DETAIL
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