

	TANK 1	TANK 2	TANK 3
SITE AREA	0.68ha	0.45ha	0.44ha
BY-PASS AREA	0.067ha	0.045ha	0.07ha
Q 50 TOP WATER LEVEL	11.10	10.10	9.10
Q_2 TOP WATER LEVEL	9.59	9.24	8.15
TANK BASE LEVEL	8.70	8.70	7.50
2 YEAR ORIFICE CENTRE RL	8.70	8.70	7.50
50 YEAR DESIGN STORAGE (V_{50})	203.6m³	137.5m³	132.2m³
2 YEAR DESIGN STORAGE (V_2)	91.6m ³	61.9m ³	59.5m³
PERMISSIBLE SITE DISCHARGES			
ADJUSTED PSD 50	107.8l/s	73.0l/s	53.3l/s
ADJUSTED PSD ₂	37.7l/s	25.5l/s	18.7l/s
OUTLET CONTROL FOR 50 YEAR ARI			
HEIGHT FROM TWL TO ORIFACE CENTRE	1.51m	0.86m	0.95m
50 YEAR ORIFACE DIAMETER (D_{50})	203.3mm	192.5m	160.5mm
OUTLET CONTROL FOR 2 YEAR ARI			
HEIGHT FROM TWL TO ORIFACE CENTRE	0.89m	0.54m	0.65m
2 YEAR ORIFACE DIAMETER (D $_2$)	137.3mm	127.9m	104.4mm

0.3m FREEBOARD FROM	
R OVERFLOW TOP	
TER LEVEL TO FFL	

Branches @ St Leonards Parramatta Canberra Wagga Wagga	Project PROPOSED DEVELOPME
HughesTrueman	LOFTUS ST
	Client
Consulting Engineers Planners & Managers	MERITION APA
	Architect/Project Manager
Level 3, 90 Phillip Street, PO Box 163, PARRAMATTA NSW 2150 T +61 2 9891 5044 F +61 2 9891 5386 parramatta@hughestrueman.com.au	MERITION APA

operty of Hughes TruemanPty. Ltd. purpose for which it was commissioned & s of engagement for that commission.	0.5 0.25	0 0.
	Section	Scale 1:20
liability or responsibility for loss or ropriate use of this drawing.	0.5 0	1
Jnless there is an authorised Hughes s drawing is not authorised for issue.	Section	Scale 1:50
ave been prepared using <mark>COLOUR</mark> , lete if copied to BLACK & WHITE	Section	2 Scale 1:100